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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Andrew Mueller         Alumni      10:02.36     0:30.60       33:39                22:05.18     1:06:02
2     Nathan Davis           Alumni      13:32.40     0:50.65       33:00     0:27.99    18:14.32     1:06:05
3     Benjamin Drezek        Undergr     13:56.70     0:44.54       33:14                   20:11     1:07:50
4     Kirk Malcolm           Undergr     10:01.95     0:38.34       35:46     0:31.19    21:08.20     1:08:06
5     Nick Poremski          Undergr     12:21.15     0:41.12       36:16     0:35.07    20:19.22     1:10:13
6     Christopher Owen       Alumni      12:03.36     0:50.13       34:09     0:43.13    22:41.82     1:10:28
7     Zachary Deaton         Undergr     13:02.27     0:58.71       35:28     0:41.31    20:31.49     1:10:42
8     Louis Cayedito         Undergr     12:33.73     0:48.93       36:07     0:30.18    21:06.34     1:11:07
9     Tucker McFarlane       Undergr     11:04.84     1:10.55       38:33     0:52.06       19:41     1:11:22
10    Stephan Sabo           Undergr     11:17.25     0:39.83       36:13     0:55.52    22:20.84     1:11:26
11    Brian Polidori         Undergr     12:22.14     0:41.86       37:01     0:33.23    21:13.06     1:11:51
12    Ryan Frisbie           Undergr     13:19.83     1:18.75       36:00     0:51.07    20:34.14     1:12:04
13    Matthew Pierson        Undergr     13:07.34     0:35.42       33:40     0:24.28    24:20.06     1:12:08
14    James Mackovjak        Undergr     12:45.69     0:28.65       36:25     0:33.53    22:29.53     1:12:43
15    John Dorrance          Undergr     13:31.53                                        59:15.79     1:12:47
16    Daniel Antoon          Undergr     12:35.26     0:50.35       34:24     0:48.90    24:08.69     1:12:47
17    Andrew Lagasse         Undergr     11:14.78     0:39.30       37:18     0:23.93    23:12.17     1:12:48
18    Gary Petmecky          Open        11:27.74     0:36.01       37:16     0:30.88    23:30.07     1:13:20
19    John Mackovjak         Undergr     13:10.52     1:01.31       36:46     0:33.23    22:09.96     1:13:41
20    Kodi Rider             Undergr     13:18.04     0:35.73       36:32        0:34    22:50.89     1:13:51
21    Michael Merfert        Undergr     12:52.45     1:08.16       37:18     0:36.89    22:06.33     1:14:03
22    Tyler Steel            Undergr     11:45.31     0:59.72       36:09     0:51.52    24:27.60     1:14:13
23    Peter Craig            Undergr     12:35.63     1:09.12       37:20     0:28.38    22:39.92     1:14:14
24    Shay Soprenuk          Open        12:20.50     0:43.43       35:07     0:35.60    25:34.78     1:14:21
25    Michael Inch           Undergr     11:08.36     1:05.28       37:16     0:37.64    24:22.36     1:14:30
26    Patrick Trabert        Undergr     10:59.88     1:06.17       38:24     0:40.65    23:22.82     1:14:34
27    Brad Matsushita        Undergr        10:52     1:01.64       38:54     0:38.59    23:12.29     1:14:39
28    Gavin Pruitt           Undergr     11:20.02     1:00.76       34:51     0:39.85    26:54.65     1:14:46
29    Ryan Bosma             Undergr     13:10.75     1:03.38       37:47        0:38    22:15.89     1:14:55
30    Aaron Bradner          Graduat     16:19.88     1:21.98       35:24     0:28.38    21:23.21     1:14:58
31    Wyatt Lowdermilk       Undergr     14:11.13     1:09.50       34:35     0:44.13    25:26.99     1:16:07
32    Casey Hill             Undergr     12:40.49     1:07.39       36:02     0:25.40    26:19.15     1:16:34
33    Alex Barber            Undergr     13:24.74     0:55.14       38:00     0:33.46    23:52.29     1:16:45
34    Justin Russo           Undergr     13:22.13     1:14.20       37:24     0:38.91    24:09.13     1:16:49
35    John Lines             Open        11:57.34     0:48.74       36:32     0:34.44    27:03.41     1:16:56
36    Will Thompson          Undergr     13:43.51     0:42.24       35:20        0:39    26:40.55     1:17:05
37    Ryan Will              Undergr     11:15.04     1:01.07       39:23     1:05.10    24:21.56     1:17:06
38    Scott Booker           Undergr     12:55.28     0:52.13       39:31     0:50.56    23:03.63     1:17:13
39    James Krahula          Open        14:47.51     0:50.92       36:41     0:33.20    24:23.26     1:17:17
40    Katherine Krzak        Graduat     13:45.63     0:53.28       39:23     0:21.34    23:05.30     1:17:28
41    Daniel Harper          Graduat     15:58.12     1:13.05       38:27     0:42.59    21:21.87     1:17:43
42    Michael McCrary        Undergr     12:53.39     1:39.58       37:28     1:35.22    24:15.98     1:17:52
43    Charlie Hope           Undergr     12:31.70     1:46.23       37:13     1:14.75    25:09.34     1:17:55
44    Sean Fannin            Undergr     14:16.39     1:04.44       38:58     0:32.69    23:05.10     1:17:57
45    James MacGuidwin       Undergr     12:58.71     1:14.25       38:08     0:58.77    24:40.51     1:18:01
46    Derek Carpenter        Undergr     12:42.41     1:31.43       37:39     0:56.62    25:26.08     1:18:15
47    Jeremy Griffin         Undergr     14:17.26     1:16.83       37:55     0:56.27    23:56.48     1:18:21
48    Blake Gill             Open        16:14.35     0:50.47       35:34     0:51.69    24:50.07     1:18:21
49    Charles Ellis          Undergr     14:48.70     0:42.79       35:43     0:34.36    26:43.76     1:18:33
50    Tyler Ackerman         Undergr     12:56.82     0:55.26       38:04     0:59.61    25:40.66     1:18:36
51    Ashley Yeager          Alumni      10:44.70     0:53.75       40:52     0:49.65    25:40.16     1:19:01
52    Anuj Kapur             Undergr     14:57.13     1:24.31       37:32     0:41.54    24:28.17     1:19:03
53    Andrew Shanks          Undergr     14:30.18     1:09.83       39:59     0:35.89    22:48.30     1:19:04
54    John Kirkpatrick       Undergr     16:20.43     0:42.26       37:29     0:38.68    23:54.97     1:19:06
55    Robert Miles           Undergr     12:01.02     0:51.30       41:12     0:41.19    24:40.24     1:19:26
56    Bradley Pansing        Undergr     14:10.16     1:02.08       37:18     0:15.17    26:46.12     1:19:32
57    Ryan Vilfer            Undergr     15:30.69     1:47.55       38:08     1:09.88    22:57.91     1:19:33
58    Mark Yurich            Undergr     11:48.01     1:29.52       41:31     1:14.25    23:42.51     1:19:45
59    Eric Wilson            Open        14:09.60     0:35.61       35:47     0:19.74    29:18.78     1:20:11
60    Emilio Mateo           Undergr     12:59.33     0:57.57       38:48     0:33.42    26:58.45     1:20:17
61    Franklin Wiggins       Undergr     14:34.36     0:55.66       40:39     1:07.35    23:13.36     1:20:30
62    Chad Schram            Undergr     13:55.67     1:47.96       37:42     1:22.98    25:46.46     1:20:35
63    Kyle Steitz            Undergr     11:34.42     1:15.59       39:33     0:39.13    27:40.32     1:20:43
64    Jennifer Chrislip      Undergr     14:19.80     0:52.79       39:10     0:45.40    25:36.89     1:20:46
65    Ruben Jacobo-Rubio     Graduat     19:42.30     0:36.23       36:18     0:43.94    23:40.77     1:21:01
66    Clewis Smith           Undergr     16:46.22     1:20.14       40:13     0:34.31    22:08.15     1:21:03
67    William McCrea         Undergr     14:39.08     1:07.11       39:13     0:30.81    25:36.90     1:21:07
68    Cynthia Carson         Undergr     13:03.82     1:17.52       39:47     0:57.01    26:02.30     1:21:08
69    Michele Kisel          Alumni      11:21.19     0:47.18       38:25     0:52.99    29:40.60     1:21:08
70    Andrew Park            Undergr     15:33.83     0:39.14       41:16     0:36.90    23:05.38     1:21:11
71    Adrian Bilyk           Undergr     15:16.27     1:49.48       39:52     0:37.97    23:38.52     1:21:15
72    Matthias Scheele       Undergr     12:46.15     2:01.94       40:42     1:28.39    24:21.84     1:21:20
73    Dane Folsom            Undergr     11:02.92     1:12.55       44:06     1:28.68    23:39.02     1:21:29
74    Caroline Tang          Undergr     12:53.93     1:48.90       40:21     0:42.27    25:42.67     1:21:29
75    Sophie Walsh           Undergr     12:47.45     1:12.61       40:09     0:44.65    26:50.06     1:21:44
76    Colin Paulbeck         Undergr     11:56.13     0:43.12       39:38     0:51.53    28:37.04     1:21:45
77    James Waterman         Alumni      14:03.13     0:32.28       40:10     0:44.05    26:19.31     1:21:50
78    Erich Buss             Undergr     14:33.77     1:03.59       40:36     0:58.33    24:38.38     1:21:51
79    Kevin Siesel           Undergr     15:28.64     0:47.56       43:01     0:59.12    21:36.91     1:21:53
80    David Wolfson          Undergr     12:20.05     1:31.41       38:24     0:49.03    28:52.86     1:21:58
81    Nicolai Morawitz       Undergr     17:39.05     2:29.05       36:01     0:43.56    25:07.46     1:22:00
82    Christopher Guth       Undergr     15:13.84     1:18.50       35:21     1:21.06    28:59.42     1:22:14
83    Samantha Maticka       Undergr     14:10.22     1:08.68       41:21     1:00.36    24:35.77     1:22:16
84    Jesse Puck             Undergr     16:40.40     1:01.47       37:39     1:09.52    25:47.15     1:22:18
85    Joey Bernardo          Undergr     13:32.88     1:30.19       41:23     0:58.26    24:59.05     1:22:23
86    Ryan Wilson            Undergr     16:07.19     0:50.66       40:20     0:44.69    24:20.27     1:22:23
87    Andrew Heider          Alumni      13:55.75     1:00.54       40:19     0:39.78    26:26.95     1:22:23
88    Megan Hutchinson       Graduat     16:39.35     1:08.12       41:39     0:33.72    22:33.37     1:22:34
89    Alex Kharbush          Alumni      13:43.56     1:29.73       41:41     1:02.02    24:44.14     1:22:41
90    Scott Bielick          Alumni      14:18.32     0:48.93       39:27     1:06.32    27:24.31     1:23:04
91    Alex Kisel             Open        14:04.63     1:05.43       36:49     1:35.09    29:36.84     1:23:11
92    Nick Fritz             Undergr     15:07.96     1:52.04       40:07     1:17.11    25:07.17     1:23:31
93    Gregory Scott          Graduat     12:55.62     1:11.17       46:59     1:11.69    21:14.65     1:23:32
94    Jessica Tufts          Undergr     13:36.86     1:08.24       40:37     0:49.98    27:25.55     1:23:38
95    Teddy Martinez         Graduat     18:47.41     1:04.90       37:19     1:17.27    25:16.14     1:23:45
96    Gregory Lancaster      Undergr     11:07.67     2:02.43       39:24     0:37.12    30:43.04     1:23:55
97    Robert Eschbach        Undergr     13:18.54     1:52.23       41:29     0:47.34    26:32.13     1:24:00
98    Jeremy Browning        Undergr     16:03.04     2:05.17       38:38     1:31.58    25:45.15     1:24:03
99    Sara Shoff             Undergr     14:18.22     0:51.59       41:00     0:49.15    27:09.44     1:24:09
100   Kathleen Robertson     Undergr     13:55.05     1:01.97       43:20     1:00.56    24:58.97     1:24:16
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101   Stephen Laskowski      Undergr     13:54.54     1:07.78       38:40     1:04.82    29:34.30     1:24:22
102   Page Whalen            Undergr     13:54.57     0:50.22       43:27     0:45.26    25:26.70     1:24:24
103   Brent Christensen      Undergr     16:21.19     0:48.08       37:59     0:37.07    28:45.25     1:24:30
104   Cody Allison           Undergr     12:56.83     1:40.13       38:11     0:51.75    30:51.50     1:24:31
105   Kyle Graef             Undergr     18:01.31     3:50.27       40:43     0:40.87    21:14.89     1:24:31
106   James Hyde             Undergr     14:24.25     1:16.52       39:56     1:04.85    27:53.50     1:24:35
107   Carolyn Barbee         Undergr     12:25.96     2:02.76       40:44     1:06.60    28:25.18     1:24:44
108   Dennis Miller          Undergr     14:55.06     2:12.03       44:06     0:44.59    22:51.37     1:24:49
109   Thomas Dempsey         Undergr     13:28.48        1:28       39:18        0:44    29:52.34     1:24:52
110   Michael Deneen         Undergr     12:44.58                                        26:30.82     1:25:07
111   Jonathan Putnam        Undergr     16:50.72        1:45       36:51     1:00.46    28:40.22     1:25:07
112   Jared Dammann          Undergr     12:13.59     0:55.35       42:59     0:52.90    28:18.28     1:25:19
113   Tyler Alberson         Open        15:46.44     1:11.18       40:22     0:45.77    27:18.55     1:25:24
114   William Lassman        Undergr     15:31.17     2:04.37       40:35     1:05.64    26:14.80     1:25:31
115   Christopher Young      Graduat     16:10.27     1:43.53       37:21     1:18.78    29:01.35     1:25:35
116   Michael Zoerb          Undergr     17:10.85     1:41.07       37:27     1:25.22    27:51.22     1:25:35
117   Ciara Teter            Undergr     13:44.75     1:20.39       44:16     0:48.92    25:47.80     1:25:58
118   Michael Quiroz         Undergr     15:00.25     0:50.79       43:03     1:04.22    26:00.14     1:25:59
119   Chris Schleich         Undergr     12:28.94     1:29.37       38:03     0:54.95    33:10.69     1:26:07
120   Richie Steigerwald     Graduat     13:46.26     1:21.67       38:36     0:39.82    32:03.19     1:26:27
121   Palmer Hicks           Undergr     14:09.77     1:37.12       45:51     1:06.32    23:47.35     1:26:32
122   Marcus Ogle            Graduat     14:07.86     1:11.97       39:46     1:03.63    30:23.08     1:26:32
123   Douglas Smith          Graduat     12:38.71     1:43.41       39:37     0:54.09    31:44.63     1:26:37
124   Jessica Hook           Undergr     13:35.11     1:35.84       43:45     0:41.95    27:14.59     1:26:53
125   Dhruv Balwada          Graduat     17:29.13     1:17.15       40:48     0:28.39    26:57.15     1:26:59
126   Logan Schwarzman       Undergr     12:26.05     1:21.54       40:54     0:54.68    31:23.80     1:27:00
127   Elliot Scales          Undergr     14:36.48     2:38.32       40:32     1:21.53    27:57.48     1:27:06
128   Bryan Deitz            Undergr     14:46.56     1:17.14       40:46     1:18.83    29:02.86     1:27:12
129   Andrew Kennedy         Undergr     17:34.90     1:57.76       42:17     1:02.38    24:22.68     1:27:15
130   Melinda Gross          Undergr     14:24.85     1:46.44       41:12     0:55.86    28:57.03     1:27:17
131   Victoria Herrera       Undergr     18:27.41     1:07.70       42:09     0:15.74    25:19.68     1:27:19
132   Anna Outratova         Graduat     14:40.32     1:28.62       41:21     0:56.01    28:55.93     1:27:22
133   Greg Evans             Graduat     13:29.08     1:27.25       40:38     1:14.62    30:37.44     1:27:27
134   Drew Sikkema           Undergr     15:46.87     1:36.25       43:19     0:56.26    25:50.30     1:27:29
135   Richard Canez          Open        15:22.74     1:38.56       40:15     0:51.51    29:24.09     1:27:32
136   Erin McKenna           UNDERGR     12:12.85     1:38.38       42:44     0:52.37    30:11.87     1:27:40
137   Kevin Love             Undergr     13:16.73     2:09.57       43:40     1:36.51    27:22.85     1:28:06
138   Thomas Dowling         Undergr     14:41.06     1:21.36       40:43     1:30.73    30:00.44     1:28:17
139   Roger Good             Undergr     18:03.99     2:21.86       43:49     0:42.89    23:26.24     1:28:24
140   Brian Wall             Graduat     21:22.84     0:54.82       40:59     1:27.30    23:41.16     1:28:26
141   Brittany Stark         Undergr     14:16.58     1:01.64       43:18     0:47.56    29:01.33     1:28:26
142   Wynston Johnson-Lyman  Undergr     17:09.63     1:42.04       43:26     0:28.04    25:48.69     1:28:34
143   Andrew Munoz           Alumni      14:58.23     0:47.07       41:56     0:30.06    30:37.32     1:28:49
144   Albert Mercurio        Graduat     19:30.76     1:46.88       42:42     0:40.33    24:11.89     1:28:52
145   Ethan Barbiere         Undergr     20:23.18     1:37.66       41:49     0:48.13    24:15.65     1:28:54
146   Jonathan Landero       Graduat     13:26.96     1:47.61       45:27     1:03.77    27:09.75     1:28:56
147   Elie Durkee            Undergr     16:44.82     1:25.59       41:32     1:04.52    28:12.39     1:29:00
148   Luz Tellez             Undergr     15:00.15     2:02.42       39:57     1:57.67    30:08.54     1:29:06
149   Jessica Gries          Undergr     14:17.55     1:03.97       44:51     1:04.82    27:50.91     1:29:08
150   Kira Maicke            Undergr     14:44.66     1:50.04       39:28     0:51.17    32:34.92     1:29:29
151   Karla Bensen           Undergr     11:36.61     1:21.30       44:24     0:54.42    31:17.24     1:29:34
152   Kasey Schregardus      Undergr     12:27.48     1:12.72       43:59     0:16.59    31:39.53     1:29:36
153   Gregory Colvin         Undergr     17:26.88     1:18.32       42:55     1:12.99    26:44.71     1:29:38
154   Kyle Leblanc           Undergr     16:54.50     2:05.09       40:39     1:04.02    28:55.70     1:29:39
155   Rebecca Jacobson       Undergr                                                                  1:29:54
156   Neil Sorensen          Undergr     15:49.91     0:55.79       39:49     1:49.02    31:39.36     1:30:04
157   Megan Suer             Undergr     16:52.84     1:31.32       41:27     0:50.79    29:22.13     1:30:04
158   Steve Hotz             Undergr     15:04.68     1:56.79       43:37     1:18.80    28:07.07     1:30:05
159   Dwayne Dixon           Undergr     11:18.69     0:45.66       33:36     0:39.39    43:50.11     1:30:11
160   Joyce Addie Middleton  Graduat     21:25.48     1:46.42       42:43     1:04.82    23:19.50     1:30:19
161   Nils Krumnack          Open        17:25.74     2:10.94       41:29     2:09.67    27:16.97     1:30:32
162   Heather Sweet          Undergr     14:36.77     1:40.63       44:07     1:43.02    28:29.68     1:30:38
163   Nicole Brancel         Undergr     14:22.63     2:24.82       41:06     1:11.21    31:39.47     1:30:44
164   Karin Hanisch          Undergr     12:06.64     1:26.81       42:39     0:54.70    33:37.30     1:30:45
165   William Lumpp          Undergr     20:58.71     1:35.33       38:28     0:55.82    29:10.22     1:31:08
166   Paige Soper            Undergr     16:22.12     1:55.64       42:15     1:09.02    29:29.97     1:31:12
167   Abby Wilhelm           Undergr     11:25.11     1:05.17       45:48     0:52.54    32:04.48     1:31:16
168   Katie Gilbert          Open        11:56.26     1:21.80       44:28     1:04.74    32:29.31     1:31:20
169   Douglas Ray            Open        14:28.22     1:19.39       40:47     0:48.60    34:04.34     1:31:27
170   Jose Gutierrez         Undergr     18:22.65     1:58.80       42:50     0:51.02    27:30.42     1:31:33
171   Wen Yang               Undergr     15:30.48     1:28.63       43:50     0:16.45    30:37.05     1:31:43
172   Nicole Clevenger       Undergr     16:49.14     1:09.58       44:54     0:26.41    28:26.28     1:31:46
173   Lisa Petmecky          Open        15:44.82     1:11.76       42:29     0:48.24    31:36.91     1:31:51
174   Leah Carroll           Undergr     16:00.07     1:47.73       44:29     1:13.92    28:24.36     1:31:55
175   Kyle McMahon           Undergr     12:28.25     1:31.60       40:45     1:17.16    35:56.24     1:31:58
176   Kelly Storms           Undergr     16:42.82     1:58.01       43:58     0:58.75    28:22.20     1:32:00
177   Lauren Van Vliet       Undergr     15:00.72     1:50.93       46:00     0:32.07    28:37.28     1:32:01
178   Michelle Dawes         Graduat     16:08.94     0:59.89       42:35     1:00.77    31:19.13     1:32:04
179   Thomas Tockey          Undergr     16:35.17     1:40.17     1:36:58                30:29.16     1:32:07
180   Claire Hills           Undergr     17:36.89     2:03.32       43:55     1:11.55    27:24.46     1:32:11
181   Tyler Reed             Undergr     17:02.29     1:34.34       44:02     1:46.70    27:50.80     1:32:16
182   Sean Mobberley         Undergr     17:00.66     1:33.94       42:24     0:51.81    30:27.79     1:32:19
183   Holly Eaton            Undergr     16:37.51     1:20.77       42:28     0:35.09    31:23.80     1:32:26
184   Sara Berzofsky         Graduat     17:28.51     1:26.97       44:22     1:07.93    28:02.31     1:32:28
185   Rebecca Aldoretta      Alumni      15:27.99     1:25.31       45:13     1:12.58    29:09.87     1:32:30
186   Aaron Nix              Undergr     20:37.14     1:24.94       36:43     0:52.70    33:05.74     1:32:43
187   Julian Capps           Undergr     16:37.30     2:05.05       40:53     1:26.15    31:45.72     1:32:48
188   Tyler Doran            Undergr     11:56.97     1:46.81       47:04     0:25.30    31:39.62     1:32:53
189   Edward Lomeli          Undergr     16:05.21     0:58.61       42:06     0:46.91    32:57.52     1:32:54
190   Hans Crouse            Open        20:49.50     2:20.30       43:03     2:35.63    24:21.31     1:33:10
191   Robert Dao             Undergr     14:44.50     0:55.13       41:41     1:29.92    34:26.75     1:33:18
192   Brett Early            Undergr     19:31.30     1:57.20       41:39     1:41.20    28:37.24     1:33:27
193   Kelsey Heinrich        Undergr     17:10.20     1:44.36       45:51     1:20.84    27:31.48     1:33:38
194   Meagan Ita             Undergr     15:57.94     1:43.88       45:44     0:54.54    29:21.59     1:33:42
195   Jason Patrick          Open        19:35.51     1:17.25       45:26     0:47.55    26:36.84     1:33:43
196   Kelly Paduch           Undergr     19:48.19     1:52.72       43:07     1:13.60    27:42.91     1:33:45
197   Eric-John Kohler       Undergr     12:25.40     1:16.86       44:04     1:57.17    34:49.18     1:34:32
198   Thomas Zimmermann      Undergr     16:50.60     1:53.73       44:19     0:50.87    30:37.48     1:34:33
199   Yukiko Krolicki        Undergr     16:39.34     1:46.28       43:30     0:37.36    32:06.70     1:34:40
200   Megan Aliffi           Undergr     15:20.62     1:29.03       49:02     0:28.22    28:26.33     1:34:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Stephen Feinberg       Undergr     20:13.50     1:51.36       41:33     0:54.54    30:27.44     1:35:00
202   William Kessler        Undergr     16:05.02     9:53.38       43:07     0:58.54    24:58.81     1:35:03
203   Megan Miller           Alumni      17:36.15     1:08.51       42:58     0:55.89    32:23.83     1:35:03
204   Aimee Kliewer          Alumni      13:07.71     1:10.24       47:43     0:39.06    32:23.93     1:35:04
205   Matthew Dobbs          Undergr        17:25     1:15.03       43:50     1:26.83    31:10.29     1:35:07
206   Daniel Thomas          Graduat     15:23.77     1:34.40       45:03     2:10.83    31:10.99     1:35:23
207   Joseph Friedrich       Undergr     18:45.14     1:51.74       44:31     2:19.17    27:58.01     1:35:25
208   Michelle Horstman      Undergr     13:41.57     2:13.30       45:34     0:37.93    33:22.54     1:35:30
209   Sara Lindsley          Undergr     14:56.26     1:36.25       48:28     0:37.43    29:53.16     1:35:32
210   Jennifer Malik         Undergr     13:49.14     1:27.78       45:46     0:42.01    34:01.51     1:35:47
211   Celia Mindel           Undergr     19:32.99     1:28.02       47:07     1:05.64    26:42.78     1:35:56
212   Jennie Cohen           Undergr     15:54.16     1:28.68       48:56     1:08.68    28:29.79     1:35:57
213   Whitney Wadden-Charkey Graduat     14:55.65     1:47.86       42:16     0:41.18    36:25.24     1:36:06
214   Lauren Coursey         Undergr     14:35.44     1:55.44       50:56     0:36.36    28:09.43     1:36:12
215   Richard Snow           Open        18:20.95     2:21.42       42:41     1:22.66    31:30.59     1:36:17
216   Deborah Blakeley       Open        13:53.59     1:31.63       47:11     1:41.27    32:21.32     1:36:40
217   Paul Johnson           Open        15:29.43     5:30.62       47:42     1:22.93    26:39.12     1:36:45
218   Sarah Lubin            Undergr     15:28.37     2:18.37       41:33     1:24.77    36:06.13     1:36:51
219   Kayla Culver           Graduat     12:32.61     1:50.76       47:38     1:15.16    33:39.67     1:36:57
220   Jeff Powell            Undergr     19:48.78     2:11.49       46:04     1:21.55    27:54.39     1:37:21
221   Brice Antons           Undergr     22:03.09     1:22.24       44:25     0:41.46    29:08.21     1:37:41
222   Bruce Henderson        Open        15:52.30     2:41.93       42:07     2:05.85    34:57.03     1:37:44
223   Thomas Cavalaris       Undergr     17:24.49     1:40.67       40:28     1:21.13    37:03.96     1:37:58
224   Katrina Staker         Undergr     22:05.92     1:23.30       46:14     0:28.89    27:45.54     1:37:59
225   Thomas Damrow          Undergr     15:45.87     1:33.12       48:52     0:46.86    31:16.59     1:38:14
226   Jessica Padilla        Undergr     13:42.55     1:19.38       46:07     1:18.73    35:49.29     1:38:17
227   Brian Salin            Undergr     15:55.65     1:03.58       35:32     0:40.80    45:06.68     1:38:18
228   Ali Morgan             Undergr     20:30.36     2:00.69       47:11     0:38.29    27:58.52     1:38:19
229   Dustin Steller         Undergr     15:27.28     2:06.68       46:11     1:09.66       33:26     1:38:21
230   Janet Van Heest        Undergr     16:09.35     2:06.02       50:31     0:32.42    29:04.75     1:38:25
231   Raleigh Saperstein     Undergr     16:11.52     1:20.44       43:52     1:23.42    35:55.67     1:38:43
232   Peter Ingram           Undergr     14:52.31        1:46       46:33     0:56.63    35:09.59     1:39:17
233   Sarah Crawford         Undergr     16:39.20     2:09.08       45:51     1:34.78    33:10.10     1:39:25
234   Sage Brownchweig       Undergr     18:29.50     1:36.66       44:20     0:43.94    34:25.76     1:39:36
235   James Yost             Undergr     15:52.97     2:43.39       47:05    57:28.70                 1:39:58
236   Rylee Pirson           Undergr     16:41.67     2:21.76       48:12     0:36.05    32:06.82     1:39:59
237   Katherine Parrott      Undergr     15:31.64     1:50.86       43:34     1:03.18    37:59.66     1:40:00
238   Dillon Magee           Undergr     16:43.97     3:16.63       46:14     1:01.69    32:48.31     1:40:05
239   Nicole Peretti         Undergr     15:02.29     1:10.33       46:02     0:43.73    37:38.44     1:40:37
240   Erin Boutwell          Graduat     14:40.95     1:52.33       50:08     0:59.69    33:12.89     1:40:55
241   Rachael Brunk          Undergr     21:01.58     1:07.20       48:38     0:36.81    29:51.39     1:41:15
242   Andrew Toth            Open        20:39.94     2:01.54       47:41     0:30.10    30:45.87     1:41:39
243   Campbell Caskey        Undergr     14:45.90     2:01.68       49:15     1:21.94    34:44.81     1:42:09
244   Amy Holterman          Undergr     15:21.28     2:09.68       47:07     1:14.25    37:58.12     1:43:51
245   Emily Zuber            Undergr     20:04.03     1:34.08       47:24     1:46.78    33:05.07     1:43:54
246   Melissa Farquhar       Undergr     20:06.04     2:28.89       46:39     1:37.56    33:13.94     1:44:05
247   Samantha Bokatzian-Joh Graduat     21:35.60     2:15.88       47:13     1:16.81    31:50.92     1:44:12
248   Lynne Kiesling         Alumni      21:48.43     1:14.96       44:28     1:28.84    35:19.63     1:44:21
249   Stephen Jones          Undergr     17:11.65     3:53.32       46:38     0:53.93    35:46.43     1:44:23
250   Lauren Rios            Undergr     20:17.46     1:21.18       49:30     0:37.09    32:42.08     1:44:29
251   Robert Lopez           Undergr     18:01.19     2:30.57       51:33     1:33.25    31:04.37     1:44:42
252   Marissa Gill           Undergr     20:08.46     1:27.36       50:42     0:15.56    32:29.63     1:45:03
253   Alison Hall            Undergr     26:36.16     1:27.27       46:26     0:49.06    30:07.43     1:45:27
254   Aaron Blumenthal       Undergr     18:13.65     1:53.66       46:08     1:39.76    38:45.34     1:46:41
255   Ben Castleberry        Graduat     19:24.50     3:22.35       45:32     1:46.12    36:51.61     1:46:57
256   Charles Wells          Undergr     16:03.98     2:44.54       49:14     1:58.21    37:14.94     1:47:16
257   Evan Roland            Undergr     22:04.33     1:51.58       48:43     2:33.91    32:14.66     1:47:28
258   Elise Breaux           Undergr     16:16.83     2:03.29       53:05     1:35.34    34:50.95     1:47:52
259   Jon Gilbert            Open        15:44.98     1:31.68       46:15     1:28.09    43:40.06     1:48:41
260   Austin Schopper        Undergr     19:17.95     3:13.49       48:47     0:38.57    36:55.44     1:48:53
261   Kalais Kuhlmann        Undergr     22:07.47     2:43.17       50:07     1:02.66    33:08.65     1:49:09
262   Jaclyn Seidler         Undergr     14:40.63     1:45.63       48:45     1:37.30    42:21.39     1:49:11
263   Gabriela Cortez        Undergr     14:50.19     1:56.28       51:15     1:10.70    39:58.31     1:49:11
264   Melissa Wilson         Undergr     19:20.07     1:57.85       48:27     1:27.45    38:07.23     1:49:20
265   Allison Lanese         Undergr     13:03.62     1:57.54       53:26     1:44.49    39:31.90     1:49:43
266   Sam Schlesinger        Undergr     27:54.08     2:26.95       49:13     0:47.53    29:45.32     1:50:07
267   Kalie Herman           Undergr     21:00.42     2:16.04       53:27     1:03.82    32:28.71     1:50:17
268   Erin Harvey            Graduat     19:56.99     1:17.04       52:47     0:47.16    35:30.56     1:50:19
269   Maria Isabe Tenorio-Be Graduat     15:50.23     0:55.46       50:41     1:07.14    41:59.99     1:50:34
270   Kiefier Hunter         Undergr     27:14.73     2:22.62       47:08     1:03.05    34:09.62     1:51:59
271   Patrick Fogerty        Undergr     20:11.83     2:29.84       48:43     0:38.65    40:14.43     1:52:18
272   Elizabeth Deming       Alumni      19:30.20     1:53.60       50:42     1:32.66    39:08.74     1:52:48
273   Brisaida Rodriguez     Undergr     15:15.21     1:48.69       57:52     0:57.88    36:53.97     1:52:48
274   Michelle Costigan      Undergr     21:12.86     1:53.56       47:27     1:02.90    42:09.01     1:53:45
275   Kristina Sick          Undergr     19:59.61     2:12.11       57:58     0:33.43    33:17.92     1:54:01
276   Sara Gleaves           Undergr     17:18.20     2:26.48       56:36     1:19.99    37:27.89     1:55:09
277   Wyatt Luttrell         Undergr     18:33.50     3:19.38       57:49     0:40.82    36:00.49     1:56:23
278   Michael Vernier        Graduat     21:20.32     1:56.42       47:37     1:57.08    43:33.53     1:56:25
279   Chelsi Kwitoski        Graduat     16:50.41     1:44.02       55:20     1:03.24    41:30.64     1:56:28
280   Kaitlyn Hunt           Undergr     20:21.48     2:48.51       53:35     1:01.40    38:47.76     1:56:34
281   Danielle Luningham     Undergr     21:40.07     1:52.32       51:46     1:51.19    39:59.15     1:57:09
282   Victoria Noble         Undergr     20:31.03     1:48.57       56:53     1:09.20    36:54.03     1:57:16
283   Samantha Sainsbury     Undergr     20:14.77     1:35.72       53:46     0:34.18    42:32.31     1:58:43
284   Anthony Kirchikov      Undergr     28:07.98     2:18.40       57:48     1:09.08    30:26.28     1:59:50
285   Lindsay Bordelon       Undergr     25:08.26     1:43.71       52:12     1:27.57    41:27.98     2:01:59
286   Andrew Isbell          Undergr     31:13.52                                        42:28.20     2:02:18
287   Heather Rengifo        Undergr     24:05.84     3:03.87       54:48     2:32.19    38:44.44     2:03:15
288   Brianna Galbreath      Undergr     25:49.96     2:02.01       54:15     1:31.26    40:31.20     2:04:09
289   Marissa Wertheimer     Undergr     17:54.98     2:34.74       55:50     1:13.42    46:35.93     2:04:09
290   Melinda Alberty        Undergr     21:54.68     1:36.23     1:06:02     1:16.08    33:29.75     2:04:19
291   Lizette Barrera        Undergr     30:15.99     2:25.46     1:00:14     1:54.46    36:44.81     2:11:36
292   Ann Patridge           Open        23:53.32     1:50.70     1:11:30     0:49.09    36:31.51     2:14:34
293   Annie Longnecker       Undergr     26:52.61     2:43.90       57:44        1:28    48:06.58     2:16:56
294   Tricia Harris          Graduat     20:24.62     2:31.19     1:12:30        1:05    42:48.54     2:19:19
295   Chinedu Akunne         Undergr     55:11.60     2:11.18       53:19     0:42.47    32:20.74     2:23:45
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